23.08.2022 

Corrigendum-2 

Sl No. Existing Clause Amended Clause 
1 Last date and time of Proposal 

submission (Online)23-Sep-2022 till 
1400 Hrs 

Last date and time of Proposal 
submission (Online)29-Sep-2022 till 
1400 Hrs 

2 

Bid Security/EMD Rs 25,000 (Rupees 
Twenty-Five Thousand) only for each 
location. to be submitted in the e-
procurement portal only 
(https://assamtenders.gov.in)(proof of 
payment to be provided with technical 
bid) 

Bid Security/EMD Rs 25,000 (Rupees 
Twenty-Five Thousand) for each 
location to be submitted. 
(https://assamtenders.gov.in)(proof of 
payment to be provided with technical 
bid) 

If any Bidder wants to apply for multiple 
location EMD need to be submitted as 
follows: 
For one location EMD of Rs. Rs.25000/-